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7th King of Grobnik 2022.

16.09.2022. Grobnik 4,168 km
Practice 16.9:2022. 09:00 .
Practice started at 9:00:00
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:49.283 +3.842 10:34:38.816 (111) Marko BENAT
(37) Igor SMOLNIKAR 2 1:48.228 +2.787 10:36:27.044 1 1:50.797 +1.316 10:34:38.641
1 1:51.487 +7.869 10:34:40.524 3 1:47.962 +2.521 10:38:15.006 2 1:49.481 10:36:28.122
2 1:48.744 +5.126 10:36:29.268 p4 2:03.602 +18.161 10:40:18.608 3 1:50.078 +0.597 10:38:18.200
3 1:50.093 +6.475 10:38:19.361 5 19:08.767 +17:23.326 10:59:27.375 p4 6:57.563 +5:08.082 10:45:15.763
p4 2:07.402 +23.784 10:40:26.763 6 1:48.799 +3.358 11:01:16.174
5 23:56.770  +22:13.152 11:04:23.533 7 1:47.037 +1.596 11:03:03.211 (16) Nino TRIPODI
6 1:50.505 +6.887 11:06:14.038 8 1:46.498 +1.057 11:04:49.709 1 1:59.145 +9.382 10:17:52.581
7 1:48.292 +4.674 11:08:02.330 9 1:45.441 11:06:35.150 2 1:54.482 +4.719 10:19:47.063
8 1:46.456 +2.838 11:09:48.786 10 1:46.641 +1.200 11:08:21.791 p3 2:21.597 +31.834 10:22:08.660
9 1:44.093 +0.475 11:11:32.879 p!1 2:01.569 +16.128 11:10:23.360 4 12:18.159 +10:28.396 10:34:26.819
10 1:43.618 11:13:16.497 5 1:49.763 10:36:16.582
p11 1:46.374 +2.756 11:15:02.871 (28) Aimir KADIRIC 6 1:49.810 +0.047 10:38:06.392
1 14:55.479 +13:08.634 10:56:18.678 p7 2:03.657 +13.894 10:40:10.049
(95) Ivan PERICA 2 1:58.639 +11.794 10:58:17.317 8 21:59.988 +20:10.225 11:02:10.037
1 1:46.041 +1.540 11:21:28.970 3 1:53.570 +6.725 11:00:10.887 9 1:50.901 +1.138 11:04:00.938
2 1:45.665 +1.164 11:23:14.635 4 1:51.659 +4.814 11:02:02.546 10 1:50.635 +0.872 11:05:51.573
3 1:44.501 11:24:59.136 5 1:49.283 +2.438 11:03:51.829 11 1:49.853 +0.090 11:07:41.426
p4 2:05.640 +21.139 11:27:04.776 6 1:48.151 +1.306 11:05:39.980 p12 1:55.101 +5.338 11:09:36.527
7 1:46.845 11:07:26.825
(16) Moreno ZANLORENZI 8 1:48.119 +1.274 11:09:14.944 (13) Dani MULLER
1 1:55.762 +10.879 9:10:49.288 p9 2:18.364 +31.519 11:11:33.308 1 3:47.032 +1:56.834 10:27:21.075
p2 1:58.302 +13.419 9:12:47.590 2 2:22.133 +31.935 10:29:43.208
3 26:03.811 +24:18.928 9:38:51.401 (0037) 2 HM R.T. 3 2:15.652 +25.454 10:31:58.860
4 1:50.821 +5.938 9:40:42.222 1 1:51.488 +4.641 10:34:40.524 4 2:12.485 +22.287 10:34:11.345
5 1:49.215 +4.332 9:42:31.437 2 1:48.744 +1.897 10:36:29.268 5 2:11.913 +21.715 10:36:23.258
6 1:47.989 +3.106 9:44:19.426 3 1:50.093 +3.246 10:38:19.361 p6 2:15.869 +25.671 10:38:39.127
7 1:46.689 +1.806 9:46:06.115 p4 2:07.405 +20.558 10:40:26.766 7 36:48.151 +34:57.953 11:15:27.278
p8 2:01.597 +16.714 9:48:07.712 5 15:51.896 +14:05.049 10:56:18.662 8 2:04.398 +14.200 11:17:31.676
9 38:13.197  +36:28.314 10:26:20.909 6 1:58.642 +11.795 10:58:17.304 9 1:57.353 +7.155 11:19:29.029
10 1:46.568 +1.685 10:28:07.477 7 1:53.569 +6.722 11:00:10.873 10 1:56.899 +6.701 11:21:25.928
1" 1:44.883 10:29:52.360 8 1:51.661 +4.814 11:02:02.534 11 1:54.860 +4.662 11:23:20.788
p12 1:59.961 +15.078 10:31:52.321 9 1:49.283 +2.436 11:03:51.817 12 1:52.572 +2.374 11:25:13.360
10 1:48.151 +1.304 11:05:39.968 13 1:53.880 +3.682 11:27:07.240
(0005) IMEGAR.T. 11 1:46.847 11:07:26.815 14 1:54.047 +3.849 11:29:01.287
1 1:55.762 +10.878 9:10:49.267 12 1:48.117 +1.270 11:09:14.932 15 1:50.198 11:30:51.485
p2 1:58.246 +13.362 9:12:47.513 p13 2:18.331 +31.484 11:11:33.263 p16 2:06.325 +16.127 11:32:57.810
3 26:03.867 +24:18.983 9:38:51.380
4 1:50.822 +5.938 9:40:42.202 (36) Luka LAPENDA (79) Fabijan BASIC
5 1:49.215 +4.331 9:42:31.417 1 1:59.021 +10.649 10:21:13.698 1 1:57.505 +6.090 16:49:18.567
6 1:47.989 +3.105 9:44:19.406 p2 2:10.893 +22.521 10:23:24.591 2 1:56.470 +5.055 16:51:15.037
7 1:46.690 +1.806 9:46:06.096 3 4:27.610 +2:39.238 10:27:52.201 3 1:57.492 +6.077 16:53:12.529
p8 2:01.548 +16.664 9:48:07.644 4 1:56.255 +7.883 10:29:48.456 4 1:54.393 +2.978 16:55:06.922
9 38:13.245 +36:28.361 10:26:20.889 5 1:55.006 +6.634 10:31:43.462 5 1:51.415 16:56:58.337
10 1:46.568 +1.684 10:28:07.457 6 1:53.150 +4.778 10:33:36.612 6 1:51.465 +0.050 16:58:49.802
1" 1:44.884 10:29:52.341 p7 1:57.380 +9.008 10:35:33.992
p12 1:59.900 +15.016 10:31:52.241 8 39:50.130 +38:01.758 11:15:24.122 (44) Emil KOTVICA
13 1:28:18.420  1:26:33.536 12:00:10.661 9 1:53.953 +5.581 11:17:18.075 1 1:51.751 11:55:27.991
14 2:10.310 +25.426 12:02:20.971 10 1:51.000 +2.628 11:19:09.075 p2 1:53.453 +1.702 11:57:21.444
15 2:08.395 +23.511 12:04:29.366 " 1:50.166 +1.794 11:20:59.241
16 2:08.324 +23.440 12:06:37.690 12 1:48.372 11:22:47.613 (76) Driton THAQI
17 2:04.950 +20.066 12:08:42.640 p13 1:56.168 +7.796 11:24:43.781 1 6:00.598 +4:08.526 11:22:44.208
18 2:06.164 +21.280 12:10:48.804 2 1:52.072 11:24:36.280
p19 2:12.089 +27.205 12:13:00.893 (0073) SHQIPONJAT RACING p3 12:46.785 +10:54.713 11:37:23.065
1 1:53.128 +3.972 10:18:34.558
(69) lvica SVIRCIC 2 1:49.763 +0.607 10:20:24.321 (189) Sandro STANOJEVIC
1 1:48.753 +3.371 10:18:21.374 p3 1:55.104 +5.948 10:22:19.425 1 1:59.876 +7.585 11:18:32.875
2 1:45.382 10:20:06.756 4 37:17.565 +35:28.409 10:59:36.990 2 1:56.707 +4.416 11:20:29.582
p3 4:27.979 +2:42.597 10:24:34.735 5 1:49.156 11:01:26.146 3 1:56.722 +4.431 11:22:26.304
p6 1:52.223 +3.067 11:03:18.369 4 1:54.197 +1.906 11:24:20.501
(0111) ODLIKASI R.T. 5 1:53.032 +0.741 11:26:13.533
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7th King of Grobnik 2022.

16.09.2022. Grobnik 4,168 km ._._.
Practice 16.9.2022. 09:00 . .-....

Practice started at 9:00:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:53.615 +1.324 11:28:07.148 3 2:00.978 +2.827 9:22:44 235
7 1:52.291 11:29:59.439 p4 2:07.097 +8.946 9:24:51.332
8 1:53.564 +1.273 11:31:53.003 5  2:39:23454  2:37:25.303 12:04:14.786
p9 2:08.088 +15.797 11:34:01.091 6 1:58.151 12:06:12.937
7 1:59.600 +1.449 12:08:12.537
(73) Luan TUFINA p8 1:58.678 +0.527 12:10:11.215
1 2:02.879 +10.011 11:00:19.893
2 1:57.008 +4.140 11:02:16.901 (78) Goni 78
3 1:565.334 +2.466 11:04:12.235 1 1:58.161 10:18:44.184
4 1:56.808 +3.940 11:06:09.043 p2 2:11.052 +12.891 10:20:55.236
5 1:52.868 11:08:01.911 p3 20:15.423 +18:17.262 10:41:10.659
p6 2:00.672 +7.804 11:10:02.583 4 5:54.030  +3:55.869  10:47:04.689
5 2:17.361 +19.200 10:49:22.050
(0093) AMICI BIKERS 6 2:10.250 +12.089 10:51:32.300
1 1:54.488 11:57:51.159 7 2:06.830 +8.669 10:53:39.130
p2 2:00.801 +6.313 11:59:51.960 8 2:03.266 +5.105 10:55:42.396
9 2:00.657 +2.496 10:57:43.053
(93) Andrej KOZELJ p10 2:09.485 +11.324 10:59:52.538
1 2:05.890 +10.805 9:30:09.837
2 2:01.345 +6.260 9:32:11.182 (33) Fatmir ISENI
3 1:59.317 +4.232 9:34:10.499 1 2:48.767 +7.264 10:05:26.114
4 1:57.870 +2.785 9:36:08.369 2 2:41.503 10:08:07.617
5 1:57.494 +2.409 9:38:05.863 3 2:47.839 +6.336 10:10:55.456
6 1:55.085 9:40:00.948 4 2:53.225 +11.722 10:13:48.681
p7 2:07.056 +11.971 9:42:08.004 5 2:47.211 +5.708 10:16:35.892
p8 42:15.207 +40:20.122 10:24:23.211 p6 2:58.966 +17.463 10:19:34.858
9 2:58.134  +1:03.049 10:27:21.345
10 1:58.062 +2.977 10:29:19.407
1 1:55.852 +0.767 10:31:15.259
12 1:55.619 +0.534 10:33:10.878
p13 2:11.360 +16.275 10:35:22.238
14 54:34.487 +52:39.402 11:29:56.725
p15 2:04.072 +8.987 11:32:00.797
(93) Adriano TEMPORIN
1 1:59.069 +2.135 11:49:17.338
2 1:56.934 11:51:14.272
3 1:56.987 +0.053 11:53:11.259
p4 2:03.958 +7.024 11:55:15.217
5 4:37:17.197  4:35:20.263 16:32:32.414
6 2:09.750 +12.816 16:34:42.164
7 2:06.953 +10.019 16:36:49.117
8 2:06.380 +9.446 16:38:55.497
9 2:09.504 +12.570 16:41:05.001
10 2:06.558 +9.624 16:43:11.559
1 2:05.572 +8.638 16:45:17.131
12 2:04.528 +7.594 16:47:21.659
13 2:03.401 +6.467 16:49:25.060
(0016) GAGGE R.T.
1 2:01.750 +4.740 16:17:36.330
2 2:02.930 +5.920 16:19:39.260
3 1:57.581 +0.571 16:21:36.841
4 1:57.238 +0.228 16:23:34.079
5 1:59.988 +2.978 16:25:34.067
6 2:03.319 +6.309 16:27:37.386
7 1:57.010 16:29:34.396
(5) Stefano CAVALLIN
1 1:50.883 +1.732 9:18:42.896
2 2:00.361 +2.210 9:20:43.257
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